PT2060 Monitor
ProvibTech     Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
54
PT2060/99 System Rack
There are two sorts of PT2060 rack: a standard 19″
rack and a 12″ rack. The standard 19″ rack is a rack
with the same dimensions as a standard 19″
industrial rack.

ProvibTech     Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
55
Ordering Information
PT2060/99-AX
    AX:
        A0: Standard 19″ rack
        A1: Standard 12″ rack
Optional Accessories:
    PT2060-009900: Plastic frame for 19″ Rack
    PT2060-009901: Plastic frame for 12″ Rack
    PT2060-009902: Rack cover for 19″ Rack
    PT2060-009903: Rack cover for 12″ Rack
    PT2060-009904: Bolt for all front panel
    PT2060-009905: Front blank panel
 PT2060-009906: Back blank panel